## 990126174 09/22/2022

# TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD253310

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
CLEAR REVIEW LIMITED	07/12/2022

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CLEAR REVIEW LIMITED	
Address:	c/o Advanced,	
	The Mailbox Level 3,	
	101 Wharfside Street	
	Birmingham B1 1RF	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	United Kingdom, England and Wales	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79272862

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Clear Review Limited

Address: C/o Advanced, The Mailbox,

101 Wharfside St Birmingham B1 1RF

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007803 FRAME: 0808

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007803 FRAME: 0809

**RECORDED: 09/22/2022**